Approvals:
Project:
Item:
Quantity:
Date:
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com

  (FF) 12" End Mounted Drop Down Shelf
Base Options
  (EB) Enclosed Base – No Under Storage
  (Y) Hinged Doors
 (BB) Heated Storage Base
 (SS) Stainless Steel Legs
 (TK) S/S Toe Kick
 (MM) Vertical Trim Strips
 (CL) Cylinder Locks
Electrical Options
 (DD) Convenience Outlet, Flush
 (DC) Daisy Chain
Options
™
Models Length Wells
 CP-T W-D/DW-MF-20-02-36   36 3/8”  2
 CP-T W-D/DW-MF-20-03-50 50 3/8”  3
 CP-T W-D/DW-MF-20-04 -60 60 3/8”  4
 CP-T W-D/DW-MF-20-04 -66 66 3/8”  4
 CP-T W-D/DW-MF-20-05-74  74 3/8”  5
 CP-T W-D/DW-MF-20-05-84 84 3/8”  5
 CP-T W-D/DW-MF-20-06-96  96 3/8”  6
Standard Features
 30" wide 14 gauge stainless steel top
 563 watt energy effi  cient hot food wells at 208V
 Open storage base

M
ol
de
d
Fi
be
rg
la
ss
 (M
F)
REV 9/4/24
Model Wells L S S1
208V, 1 Phase 120V, 1 Phase 240V, 1 Phase Approx. Ship
WeightAmps Watts Nema Amps Watts Nema Amps Watts Nema
CP-TW-D/DW-MF-20-02-36 2 36 3/8” 15" N/A 5.4 1127 6-15 12.5 1502 5-15 6.3 1502 6-15 400 lbs.
CP-TW-D/DW-MF-20-03-50 3 50 3/8” 28" N/A 8.1 1690 6-15 18.8 2253 5-30 9.4 2253 6-15 450 lbs.
CP-TW-D/DW-MF-20-04-60 4 60 3/8” 28" 15" 10.8 2253 6-15 25 3004 5-50 12.5 3004 6-15 580 lbs.
CP-TW-D/DW-MF-20-04-66 4 66 3/8” 28" 15" 10.8 2253 6-15 25 3004 5-50 12.5 3004 6-15 600 lbs.
CP-TW-D/DW-MF-20-05-74 5 74 3/8” 28" 28" 13.5 3816 6-20 31.3 3755 5-50 15.6 3755 6-20 676 lbs.
CP-TW-D/DW-MF-20-05-84 5 84 3/8” 28" 28" 13.5 3816 6-20 31.3 3755 5-50 15.6 3755 6-20 700 lbs.
CP-TW-D/DW-MF-20-06-96 6 96 3/8” 28" 28" 16.3 3380 6-20 37.6 4506 5-50 18.8 4506 6-30 750 lbs.
Adding additional electrical components will change the total electric load.
Plumbing Options
 (ND) With out Drains
 (DW-P) CPVC Drains to 1/4 turn hose bib valve